
Quad Cities Nuclear Power Station 
OSRE Schedule 

Monday, May 1, 2000

Time 
0700 

0830 

1200 

1300 

1345 

1430 

1530 

1530 

1530 

1530 

1730 

1800 

1800

Activity 
Security Team Meeting 

Start Entrance 
In-Processing/Site Trng 

Lunch 

NRC Entrance Processing 

NRC Briefing 
w/Licensee Mgmt 

Site Security Briefing 

Select Deadly Force 
Interviewees 

Site Tour (NRC) 

Site Tour (Visitors) 

Critical Target Analysis 

Dinner 

NRC Team Meeting 

Security Team Meeting

Location 
TBD 

In-Processing - E-Bldg 

Information Center-East 

In-Processing - E-Bldg 

Conference Room 329 

Conference Room 329 

Information Center-West 

On-Site 

On-Site 

On-Site 

Information Center-East 

Information Center-West 

TBD

Contact 
Rittmer 

Ottens 

Ottens 

Ottens 

Orrik/Leech 

Leech 

Orrik 

Orrik/Leech 

Rittmer 

Hsu/Randall 

Ottens 

Orrik 

Leech/Rittmer

Participants 
Security Staff 

Visitors 

All 

NRC 

NRC/QCNPS 

NRC 

NRC 

NRC 

Visitors 

NRC/Ops 

All 

NRC 

Security Staff


